Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: NOVEMBER 14, 2012

Recording Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

(RR)
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $ N/A

poc Murber: 0812838

11/14/2612 11:50 AN
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Requested By

POUGLAS COUNTY/PUBLIC WORKS

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of Z5 Fee: $ ©.00
: 1112 Pg: 38@0

LUELEU L

Deputy: ar

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2012.253)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Seetions 1-2. {Additional recording fee apphes)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



e 12838 P

|

age: 2 of 2B

'l' BK: 1112
PG : 3801
#14/2812 11:8@ AH

CHANGE ORDER
NO. 2
23 Pages Total

PROJECT: _Zephyr Knolls Water Line Proiect,. PWP D0O-2012-077

DATE OF ISSUANCE: _November 1, 2012

EFFECTIVE DATE:

OWNER: _Douglas County Public Works

CONTRACTOR: _Rapid Construction, Inc.

OWNER's Contract No. _030.10

ENGINEER: _Eastern Sierra Enginesring, PC

ENGINEER’s Project No. _030.10

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: _Extra work items including potholing and AC patching and adjustment of ¢ SHtract uantim

]

to match final constructed quantities. &
iantiies, S

Lt ng -

Reason for Change Order: _\Unforeseen field conditions ; quantity adjustment. . =

:":% -

Attachments: _ESE spreadsheets and Rapid's Time and Materials reports » X

{List documents supporting change) 3 vy

= L

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT%EMES: had

Original Contract Price
$ 543,345.00

QOriginal Contract Times

Substantial Completion: _August 17, 2012

Ready for final payment: _August 31, 2012
days or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No._1 toNo._1_.

$ 19.361.73

Net change from previous Change Crders
No. _1_ toNo._1

7

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Qrder
$562,706.73

Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantia] Completion: _August 24, 2012
Ready for final payment: September 7, 2012

days or dales

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

$ 17,298.41

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
Substantial Completion: 27 days

Final Completion: 42 days
days

Caontract Price with all approved Change Orders

Confract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Completion: _September 20, 2012

$ 580.005.14 Ready for final payment: Octoher 18, 2012

days or dates
RECOMMENDED: APF\’;I\i ACCEPTED:
By: By~ By:
Engineer (Authorizeé Signature)  Owner @Authorized Sigeature) Contracior gAdthorized Signature)
Date: ]| hﬂ [lz' Date: ([~ -1 Date: 1://1//_/ 2

Zephyr Knolis Water Line Project
Printed November 1, 2012

CHANGE ORDER
Page 1 of 23

037



Ny

age! 3 0

BK: 1112
‘||II ”||| |I||'!I||25 1 1/14/2312P?|. 'Ssﬂeﬂaa
CHANGE ORDER INSTRUCTIONS

A. GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes that- affect
Contract Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by a Work Change Directive must be
incorporated into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Contract Price or Times.

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times shouid be promptly covered by a Change Order.
The practice of accumulating change order items to reduce the administrative burden may lead to
unnecessary disputes.

If Milestones have been listed any effect of a Change Order thereon should be addressed.

For supptemental instructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract Price or Contract
Times, a Field Order may be used.

B. COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and attachments based upon
documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from Owner, or both.

Once Engineer has completed and signed the form, ail copies should be sent to Contractor for approval.
After approval by Contractor, all copies should be sent to Owner for approval. Engineer should make
distribution of executed copies after approval by Owner.

If a change only applies to Contract Price or to Contract Times, cross out the part of the tabulation that
does not apply.

Zephyr Knolls Water Line Project CHANGE ORDER
Printed November 1, 2012 Page 2 of 23



Wam

Fage:

12638

Zephyr Knolls Water Line Project
Douglas County Public Works
Project No. 030.10, PWP DO-2012-077

Change Order No. 2- Summary

4 o 2B

BK

1112

PG : 3883

11-14-2012 11188 AM

EASTERN
SIERRA
ENGINEERING

Estima
Work Change Change in
Item |Directive No. |Description Subtotal| Coniract Pricg
1 1 Traffic rated boxes for shutoff valves 10 @$480 Each $4,800.00]
2 3 Potholing: Time & Materials
Locating water service @723 Lakeview Dr. {6/29/12) $450.99) .
Locating water service @697 Lakeview Dr. (7/8/12) $89.56).
Locating water service @728 Lakeview Dr. (B/1/12) $2,538.67|
Locating water service @728 Lakeview Dr. (8/2/12) $287.56|
Lacating existing main to close & abandon existing corporation
stop for 726 Beverly Circle. (8/7/12) $1,013.01| -
Locating existing main to close & abandon existing corporation
stop for 726 Beverly Circle. {8/8/12) $101.06|~
Pothole water service connection on 4" main for 710 Lakeview
Dr. (8/13/12) $37.97|
Additional potholing to expose fire hydrant lateral, C5, Sta
20+08 (8/16/12) $597.21(/
Pothoted existing 8" x 6" reducer at 8" main, C4, Sta 13+20
(8/30M12) $900.2%|
2 3 Potholing Subtotal Time & Materials $6,035.24
3 B PRV assembily tie-in to existing 8" main & vauli lid adjustment
to match finished grade, C1 & C7 Lump Sum $32,741.55)~
4 7 Add bollards at new fire hydrants 2 @$525 Each $1,050.00).
5 N/A Additional cost for single 1" meter pit & 1" servica PRV
729/741 Lakeview Ct., C2 Materials $1.278.00
6 N/A Connect existing service to 8" main, C4, 710 Lakeview Dr.
{8114/12) Time & Materials $1.170.600~
7 NIA Connect existing fire hydrant to new 8" main, C5 (Hydrant R &
R minus hydrant cost) $7,000 - 1,875 $5,125.00)
8 N/A AC patching & driveway removal & replacement @723 943 SF @$11.75
Lakeview Dr., C3 per SF $11,080.25}
9 8 Instalt biind flange on existing 8" tee/reducer, C4 (8/18-
8/19/12) Time & Matarials $847.15})v
10 N/A Meter pit extensions @720/722 Lakeview Dr., C3 Materials $125.00)
11 N/A PRV bypass ARV biowoff parts & installation, C1 & C7
(10/18412) Time & Materials $309.123,~
12 N/A Building Permit Fee, C7 retaining wall at the end of Beverly
Circle Lump Sum $117.004~
Subtofal ltems 1-12 $64,678.91
13 |N/A Adjustment in confract quanfities ($47,380.50 !f -
[TOTAL $17,296.41
Onginal Contract Price $543,345.00
Revised Contract Price after Change Order No. 1 $562,706.73

Ravised Confract Price after Ch@g_e Order No. 2

$580,005.14)

11/412012

CA0030-10 ZWUD\Censtruction030-10 Change Orders xlsx



1112

PG : 3894

BK :
11/14-2012 1150 AN

Pase: B of 26

812838

RN R MR

Z el 5 [V
-
- $ sieualew |1ejol
- $ drmypewygl|
- $ S[eusie [ejo
- $ Xej} sa|es
- 3
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
s[elale

66°'65¢ $ LiS)| 10} |Ejo L
ge'ezy § jusiudinby jejol
8ROl § dnyiews, Gi
0SZLL $ weawdinbgy ejo
- $
0521 $]00se 3150 5100} puey
006Gl ${006GL Sl dn oid Jadns
00'GL -~ §] 0061 g1 dn yoid
000, §$]ooce $ iz %o U
- $
weawdinb3
79°08€ $ logeT |eioL
Zver % dmjiew %G|
6v'i82 § Jogen [210)
- $
- $
N $
- $
86'CL $}86CL g Jadng Apuey
9028 S EOLY $ | loge) ¥ uyor
Stecl $4€L19 gz 101e19d0O Rsuyo piojuels
awn SSep
el ejey Bay Joge| alueN

€24 901/es 18jem Hugesor] uolfeso

Hom gL Sunoyzod

unr-gg

:aleq




1112

B85

BK :
PG :
114142812 11 15@ RM

LN

Pave & of 28

2812838

LR

2 el 25 TO

95’68 ¢ way| Joj |ejoL
R Juawdinb3 jejo)
gie  §$ dnyiews, G
oo0se $ Juswdinb3 |ejol
- $
- $
Y $
i $
05’2 $ 0061 $ 190 dn y21d
06°2ZL $]005¢E $150 X3 U
- $
wawdinb3
1809 § 1o0ge |ejol
€62 ¢ dnyiew %G1
88z ¢ Joqe [ejoL
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
160z $| 20 Lb g (50 Joge AJ3RaY YNy
9¢2¢ ¢ €/99 $ 150 101e18d0 uosIspus| peig
SLLI} ssepR
|eyol ajey bay loge| BUWIEN
I MaiAeNET] 60 m:__orzon_ .Uoneso
nr-6 81eq




1112

PG . 3808

BK :
117142012 11:50 AM

I

7 of 2§

Pass:

es12828

AR

= 2Rl Py O

95°000°} $ sieusjely 2101
sz $ dnewdgl|
F0'gL8 $ sjenajeln 2ot
gzl 3 XE} S9|Es
oF¥ie $102281L $12 drmyad pue Aaajag
y8'/22 $|revl |2 (g} poomA|d
ooog  g$jo00L %12 (¥) seioyg
9.'g $[8EY $12 [00) aseajal
9ve S$|ELAL $|Z duwind plaiys |
256 S| vl Z {p)sele|d yousil 4 X9
- $
1809 sAep sjeu)e

29'885'Z% WIa)| JO} 810 L
SLe09 § wewdnby (210)
G£8L § dnysewy, i
00'ces ¢ Juswdinby (ejo)
- $
000E $]006GL $ e A7d Jadns
00'sZe $ i 0D0S $1Sv 3ong [iE1qog
0529 ¢ |006GtLE $lsvy dn yoid
05202 $|00'sy $i5v aoy¥oeq 0gg
- $
uawdinbg
1epe6 $ 10qeT .o
121z § dnyiew %G1
ép'zle 3 Joge |10
- 3
- $
i $
968’16l $|86¢s %z Jedng Iwes Apuey
€98l S| E0'LY SISy pauQuoqge) HOOg ysop
E9velL $ ] E0'LP B logej 1e|INDy Uyof
L2162 $|Eive $IsY Jopesado Teqo] uyor
EYYIT) SSE|D
[eoL 8y Bay loge| aweN
U malaave gz 4 o) Buoyiod uonenoT
Bry- =) =Ty




11-14-2012 11:50 AM

B of 28

i

Page:!

AN

=

LT s

N,m o P
95162 $ wiay| 104 |eje L
STZEL $ wawdinbg je10)
STLL % dmyjewy, g
00GLlL $ uswdinbg [el0L
y $
0005 $]000g $ L yona duinp
00sk  $]006Gk $ [} n/d ledns
00GL $|006SL S0 dn xod
006E  $ | 00°6E $ [} PIYS
- $
juswdinbg
L£'591 ¢ Jogen [ejoL
95'lz  § dmjiew %G|
GLEPlL $ logeT |e10]
- $
- $
- 3
- $
6648 $]86'SL $ 150 J8dng iwilag Apuey
€0l $1E0L¥ $ |1 ioge| Alapay yonyo
ELPD  $1ELPO D Jojesadp uosispual pelg
=Y ssen
{EJOL g1y Bay Jogey SwEN
1Q mairaNeT 8z Joj Buljoyjod (1joeq uoKEo0T
bny-z ‘@1eqg




1112

PG : 3888

BK :
117142012 11:60 AM

Fase' 9 of 25

esl2a38

L

= leass D

LOELO'LS wiay| 10§ [e10l
8e°20Z ¢ ewdinbg je10)
B8¥E  § dmjews, g1
OG22 § yowdinby jejo)
- $
. $
1 $
000E ${006GL &2 n/d Jadns
00'Sy %] 0061 $\€ dn yoid
06’26l ¢ | o0sE SISt X3 Uiy
. $
juswdinby
£osyL $ Joge1 210
9z'.6 § dnyjrew %gi
BE'BrY § J0GEeT B0 L
- $
- $
- $
96°16L $| 866 4 Jadns Wwijag Apuey
IS0 $ |0y $1s0 Joge) UDsIapusH peig
£OFRL ${EOLP $I5F 1oge] 1ennby uyop
162 S| el ¥9 $isy Joeladp ENTRYER
awi) sse|
o) ajey Bay ioge| aweN

8D Apanag oz 4 Buloylod. uoneno

Bny-2

:81B(]




1112
PG : 389
11-14-2012 {1 :E8 AM

BE :

Page: 1@ of 25

e812838

A

$ sjeusiey (ejol
$ drspewsy,g
$ Sleusie fejol
$ Xej} sajes
$
$
£
$
$
$
$
S|ela)eiN

90°'L01 § wiay) 1o} [e10
STOF - $ juswdinbg |e)0L
gzZs ¢ dnyiews, gL
00se  § juawdinbg [ejo
- $
- $
i $
- $
006 & | 00GE $ 1L X2IUIW
- $
uawdinbg
iI808 $ Jogen) (gje |
6L 3 dnyiew %6}
8825 $% logeT [ejoyg
- $
- $
& $
- $
- $
1502 $1E0LF¥ $1G60 Joge| Tenby uyor
982 S EL P9 $ |50 Jojerado RAsuy) plojuelg
2l SSEPD
0] aley Bay Hqe| IWEN
gg 44 J0) sjoyiod Bul(ipioeg (uoleso
Bry-g :3eq




1112

PG: 3818

BK .
11142012 1168 AN

Pase: 11 of 2B

IIRANAI

0812838

£
Aep Jad 26'2€ $ Wy Joy |ejo
8¢¥l $ juswdinby |ejo]
88’1 $ dmpewd, Gi |
052l $ juawdinbg e10]
- $
- $
. $
05l $100sZ $1ig0 Jossasedwodydn yod
- 8
- $
waswdinby
65¢Z ¢ Joge] [ejoL
$ slelsiey [elol 80'¢c $ dnrew o6
3 dnylews,g _‘_ L5°0¢ $ JogeT |Bjo |
5 S|eUSIEW |BJO |
3 XE} SO|ES - $
$ - $
$ - $
3 - $
$ - $
$ 1902 $|c0Ly $1s50 TBGE]| Jeinby uyor
$ - $
% ) SSED
S|eaeIN jelo] 8ley Boy Joge| aLueN

MBIASYEM L/ # 10} 810104 UOIEDOT
Bny-¢g1 :@1eQ




12
11

11
: 38
B AM

PG
11r14-2812 11:BEl

BK :
12 of 26

9812928

i

- $ sjeusje |gjo|
- ¢ dnyews,gi|
- $ sjeusie (ejot
- g XE] sojes
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
- $
. $
. $
- $
: $
TR

IT°i68 $ wia} 0 [ejo |
ge'sit $ wauwidinb3 |ejo)
88z  § dmjsew, Gi |
05est  $ juswdinb3 jejot
y $
. $
. $
00°Sl $1006L $|1 dn yoid uswaioy
5296 glo0oge $|sie X2 (I
ST L $]100SL %1522 sjooynd 951l
- 5
- $
juswdinbg
£gey  § JogeT] je1oL
€0'6S $ dnysew %g|
L1899 $ JogeT] [e10L
. $
- $
. g
- $
86°G. $ 866 ¢ Jadns Apuey
£8chl $(cor $]522 10ge| uyor
008LL $[€L¥9 $i6.7C Jojelsdo UE]S
aLu) SSE[D
[221e 1] alex Bay Joqey aleN
mainaxe pue Ausaag Je JUBIPAY Ul 81 (UOREDOT
Bny-gL  ejeq




1112

PG : 3812

BK
11-14/2912 1160 AN

FPase' 13 of 25

il

2912838

AN

2 w2/ T2 i ]
8119 $ s|leusiEp {B10]
zeL. % dnyeweg)|
96G6v sieUslel |BIOL
aL'2l $ XE] $8[ES
00052  $[00052 § Pl oe sas) dwnp
. $
- $
- $
0882 SivriL  $10C seje|d [0)g
- $
- $
- $
sAep s|euajep

LZ606 $ wiaj| 1oy ejo |
oseolL $ wawdinbg g0
05cl  § dmiews, gi |
00'06 % juswidinby e10]
- $
- 3
00'St §]00sF (1 80LDIOB] 0BG
00'GL $100GL § 11 n/d Jadns
- $
00°0E $lo0sL-$ |2 sjo0)/nd Js)tu
. $
- $
yuswdinb3
£6'8Z¢ ¢ JogeT |elo]
986z % dmyews %g|
| 20661 & loge] |ejoL
. $
: $
- 5
- $
86°'G. $186GL S| Jadns Apuey
60'eZt S| e0ly $|E (Z) 10qel]  lenby uyop
- S1€L¥9 $ 10 10jelad
awl SSE[D
feod ajey Bay loge] awenN
nd Bunsixs ajowad uoneson

Bny-gg

eleq)




I °6 - 3g 15
012 1160 AM

2812838 P 14

[T of 2B 1ir14-2
Pam L. Hall, ESE
—— R R I
From: randy@rapidconstruction.co
Sent: Thursday, August 30, 2012 5:32 PM
To: pam hall
Cc: Danny Selmi
Subject: 1" prv for #729 & # 741
Attachments: wnsextral.jpg; wnsextra2 001.jpg; wnsextra2.jpg; wnsextra3.jpg; wnsextra4.jpg
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Fiag Status: Flagged

Pam,
Attached, please find the cost difference between the bid items and the special order 1" meter set and
PRV. These were installed per your work directive for #729 & #741 Lakeview Dr.

Thanks
Randy

1 C.o. é'%'!"Z,_ V2 A



1112

PG 3814

BK :
11-14-2012 11:50 AN

Pase® 15 of 2B

812838

O

66 2LC1 83udiagip €50}
00’6’z ¢ s|eusiep 804
EFBlE ¢ dmpewog)
IS6ZL'C § sjeudley (g0
1691 § XE} SOIES
0412 glogse sz woyoq wnuiwnje
ZLOEL . $[9€63 %2 P
vei6  $lzgcr $ic ped
00s8L  $]00%98k $ |t anjen Bai sald
00668 $100668 |1 1id A¥d
posis  $l006/i8 st )9S 10O OEX.L
|
13pIo [enads Ad | [euoIpRY
1OLLL' L § [elo)
0Lig 8 _ XE) SS[ES
gpceE s P29 2 Wo}oq Wnununje
€982 $]1¢c982 $|i ped sul Gl
#6595 8/vs9s $|1L pi| %20 UOU G|
0286  $/9286 $|1 pi Buppdol 51
ZL'SLE  ${ZLSLE 1 185 Jojaw , i/t
2SS $18285S $ i 198 Ad L p/E
sje|a1eiN

Pig Jad

\

o oEZ TET



nin

-
—m

AM

B
PG :

11-14-2@12 11:58

16 of 28

L

Fase'

9812628

L

Aﬂv bt a? ) F meum{ R=arw

TAR: ) S s|leudlew B0

05°/¢ $ a:v__monam_,_

Gi'goz ¢ sieLslel 1o

G.l'8) $ Xe) sojes
- $
: $
- $
. $
- $

000se  $ | 00082 eal| sBum osiw
- $

ENEET

09'0L1'4 ¢ way 104 [B10L
gosye ¢ Juswdinbl ey
oosr % dnyrews, i |
0000e  $ Juswdinbg (ejo)
00'GlL sloost $1 nyd sadns
00'0S $loose ¢z 139)s pits
o0'00L  $10005 12 yony dwnp
00'Gy $looglL ¢ie dn ol
00°06 sloosy ¢z aoyoeq 08g
- 3
juswidinbg
SEBLS  § 10qe7 [Bj0)
vL19 $ dnsyJew %gi
L9'LSy  § Jogen jejo
- 3
- $
- g
9028 $IE0Lr S 12 logej Je)inby uyor
86'G/ slaess (1L Jodns Apuey
Lol ${coLy $ [ {Z) ioge Xonyo/peig
SPeZL  $|E€LP9 $ (2 lojeiadQ plojueis
awl Sse|D
ejo aley Boy Joge| awenN
UONI3UU0D 8TIAIBS MBIABNET (L /# (UOIIEDOT
Bny-p1 4311y




LTI

a9e !

BK : 11
.

4-2012 11:58
Pam L. HaIJI',I ESE

_ R
From: lindsey@rapidconstruction.co
Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2012 5:53 PM
To: L. Pam
Cc: danny@rapidconstruction.co
Subject: Paving price
Pam,

Please find below the cost associated with the extra paving on zephyr.
$11.75/sf

Thanks
Randy

& 0,&2, (Temms K



1112

FG: 3817

BK :
11/14-2012 1160 AH

Page: 19 of 26

L

s

& Ce=r g .wa,.n..U

95'96¢
G928
SZ'88%
EE'E8L
006112
00'Eey
£1°0LE

6E 82V
geveEL
17692
05412
00G2L')
GZ'OL1
52188
577158

A4t
00'LLg
€10l

1865 610}

LT

§ige
005
0o'Ls
4999

o8l

oc

gie

9’9t
0529
4 N4
co'gl
001
00°St
00°ee
00EL

0064
00Zg
0s'te

STTEI0L

Buraed enxs
ebejoo; aienhs je107

SPXGL
«FEX.01
LLXE
HeXZe
OFX.pG
-mx-v
BX.2Y

0LX.p86
wG2X,01
+99X,0G
LX8
OrX.0e
SX.E
JIXE
GELXSLE

WLTXOE
Sz
AXG'E

iy

sjjouy Jehydaz sof Burae, enxg

awiy puz
uonesof aujt Ajliaa o} sjoyjod
uf ot}

Wipim enxg
"1q Apanag

14 AZ3Asg

wl 10} ajoyjog
uoRIaULOSD JO] BAIXa L #
90yjog

YIpIm eaix3
I3 Mataaye)
Aemaarsp maraeve ¢z

"I MATASYE

UIPIA BAXT 1D MalasxET
12 MajAaNET] JO Pua BjoyIog

T3 MSIABHET

UoNEIo



1112

PG : 3818

BK :
11-14-2812 11168 AN

FPage' 1% of 26

AR

es12838

L =g 2= K=y’

06Z8% $ way o} jejoy
Lgesl  $ Juawdinby |ejo)
9002 3 dnyewsy, gl
7 4 I wawdinby |g10)
8 SIUIGYIP [EI0) 0s'72 $/1006, $]s) nyd Jadns
0008 $l 0009 $is0 Bumno mes
- $ SIELBIEW |EJOL 62’95 $|oosy $lszL X2 W
$ dmpewesst| - $]o0st $lo dn yoid uawaiqy
- $ s|eusley 12101 00°'0S $|ooos ¢l jejqeq
- $ Xe)} sajes 00'Sl s$|l00G6L %L sjooynd 2siw
- ¢
- 3 = Y
- $
H M wawdinbg
- $ 60¢8Z ¢ iogen jejog
$ Z6'9€ $ dnyrew g%,g
AN A Joge (e100
- $ 1830 - $
- Y X} s3jes - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ 6€LL $ieess $is1 Jadns Apuey
- w 6215 sleoy $iszi 10GE] RNy
i $ L6°08 $/€Lv9 $szi 105esd0 uels
awn SSEpD
sjeusjen {E101 oy Bay loge; aweN
pig Jod B

rid uo abuey puyg Jo uone|eSu 105 uoyEABIXS uogen
deg-g1  aeq




1112

BK :
FG: 3819
Pase' 20 of 2B 11-14-2012 11:50 AM

BE12838

L <27 2e OO0

= $ S[eUSIE |E10)

- $ dnmpew oG |

- $ slelaleW 1210,

- $ X€} sajes

- $

N $

- $

- $

- $

- $

- $

N $

- $

- $ SUM
s|euoleN

cZT¥eE ¢ wa)| 10} |RYO |
cZ'sSt § Jwewdinby |0,
GZ0¢ $ dmpew, Gi |
0oseEL  $ justudinbg |e0)
7 $
- $
- $
00°Gl $l00GE $[b n/d Jadns
00°05 $ 10005 $[1L 34} peigoq
00'5¢ $)10062 §[L sjooynd osiw
00'5Y sloosy $(4 Q0UXoBq 085
- $
sidinbg
00'60Z $ logeT [eoL
9z /2 $ dnysew %G|
p2l8L  $ logeT [eloL
- $
- $
- $
- $
86°G. $]186G6. ${I Jadns Apuey
€O LY $le0ir $[1 10qe) %onyo
€1'%9 $|eiv9 $1 10jessdQ ueig
awul SSED
|elo ajey Bay Joqe] sweN
jusLUBUOPUEBQE Ald UOJED0T
ZL0Z/61/6 8jeqg




esiesls P 21

“I BK: 1112
PG : 3820
f 25 12 11:50 AM

o 11-t14,20

fan1L.HaH,ESE

. L N I ——
From: randy@rapidconstruction.co
Sent: Wednesday, Qctober 03, 2012 9:54 AM
To: pam hall
Ce: Danny Seimi
Subject: Meter pit extensions for #720 & #722 Lakeview Dr.
Pam,

Please find below the material cost for the meter pit extensions that were installed.
Total $125.00

Thanks
Randy

1 a e %2 srema 10



1112

PG: 3821

BK
11-14-2012 11:60 AM

Pase: 22 of 25

9812838

\\x\ CeeiR2 ) /7

P @0

GLeglL  $ sSjeLaley |ejo]
0szz  $ dmyewg)|
GZ'LeL ¢ s|euslepw 1810 |
SZ' Ll 3 XE] S9|eS
" $
. $
. $
- $
. $
- $
- $
N $
00051  $ | 000SL s sbunyy osiu
- $ SUM
s|euale |y

ZVveoe $ ws}j Joj jejo )
0S¥E $ awdinb3y |ejo)
0S¥ $ dnxews; Gi |
00 0g $ Juswdinb3 (101
5 $
- $
- 3
00'Gl sloosL ¢ nyd Jadns
- 3
006l $100GL B[ sjooynd osjw
- $
- $
wetudinbg
18'06 $ iogqeT [ejol
G8'Ll $ dmyjew oGy
Z0'6. $ Joge] |ejoL
- $
- g
- $
- $
66°/E $]865. $[50 Jadns Apuey
€0'LY sleoy 11 (2) Joge peigpanyd
- $1€L49 %[0 1ojeladp
) SEE|0
[ejo] aley Gay Joqge| slwen

s0EA J1e uo sdeo ||epsu| uoReaoT

12081

:aleq




11142812 11:60 AM

Pame' 23 of 26

eglze3s

Douglas County Public Wc 3 Date: 98/12/2012
. Building Division : Time: 5:35:34
GENERAL ACTIVITY PERMIT
Permit Number: 44113 Issue Date: 9/12/2012 Expiration Date: 3/12/2013
Assessor's Parcel Number Work Location Area
1318-10-313-023 729 BEVERLY CY Area #1 - Tahoe ey
=0
=@
Description: RETAINING WALL AROUND FIRE HYDRANT . o
(I
mo
SURFACE COVERAGE ARCHITECTURAIL FEATURES
Building Area: sq. ft. Roof Covering: N/A
Valuation: $§ 2,500
APPLICANT: CONTRACTQR: =
RAPID CONSTRUCTION RAPID CONSTRUCTION p—
PO BOX 21503 PO BOX 21503 —
cC NV 85721 cC NV 89721 —
775-883-4269 T75-883-4269 Lic: 46256A —_—
OWNER: ARCHITECT or ENGINEER: =
U & FOREST SERVICE GARY HOEBPER —_—
35 COLLEGE DR 4825 CONVAIR DR =
50 LAKE TAHOCE CA 926150 : CcC NV 89702 =
1 775-771-9233 Lic: 068010 =
I will save, indemnify  and keep harmless the CQUNTY OF DOUGLAS, ite officers,
employees, and agents’ against all liabilities, judgements, c¢osts, and expenses
which may accrue” against. them in consequence of the granting of this permit,
inspections, or use of any on-site or off-site improvéments placed by virtue
hereof, and will in all things strictly comply with all ~applicable rules,
ordinances, and laws.
Signature of Applicant: ;Z.fﬂbRJV{/Q
W"‘—’V'I W4
APPROVALS ; 'FEES
Planning Department: Permit Fee........ 71.00
LMD Date: 9/05/2012 Plan Check Fee.... 45.00
. . Park Tax..........
Building Department: . Schoel Tax........
DL Date: $/07/2012 Septic Fee........
Mobile Seal.......
Miscellaneous, .. ..
. . Road Residential..
Engineering Department: - Road . Commercial. ..
Date: Sheriff SubSta....
Fair Share Cost...
TRPA : '
JAE HILL Date:39/05/2012
Total Fees: 117.00
- i . Less Deposit: 45.00
' ‘ Total Due: 72.00
Issued By :]Ci' ) Date: 5/12/2012

Lo

Qo #Z (T, /Z



1112

PG 3823

BK

11-14-2012 11:50 AM

Pase: 24 of 2B

eai2gie

Z 18pu(y abuey? ‘xspesjuewded pL-OEOWORINYSUOMONMZ D-0C000D Wy 626 'ZLOZ/LILL
(05 08¢'2t$) £T9TE'6LGS £1°902'795$ WLOL
(00°096$) c2'L0v'8L$ €21°'19€'61$ |ejo3qng JepiQ abueys

00°0$ 0 00005 €% L 00005 €% 00°00G €% S1 i ssedAq soIAIeS Jajem Alelodwei| 10D
00°0% 0 £27192°9% L €L 192'9% €2192'98 | WRL [I ~ Bujoyied| 109
(00°096%) (Z) 00°09'8¢ gl 00°009'6% 00°08V% vl |02 SaAleA JOINYS JO} Saxoq pajey oyel) | LOD
(0s 0zt 'ov$) 0G'v26'967$ 00°SYE'ePss Iejoiqns
{00'G23) (G2) 00°GZ$ G2 00°0S$ 00'L$ AD 0S o0y Biqejeaedxsuy;] g2
00°0% 0 00000°1L01% |2 00°000'101$  |00°006'05$ 'v3 F uoheys Buwnpay aunssaid 8|  zZ2
00°0% 0 00°005'FS | 00°005'¥$ 00°005'v$ |v3 | oAleA 8| 1T

00°0% 0 00°000'5¥$  |€ 00°'000°G¥$ 00°000'GL$ [v3 £ suolosuUC UleN| 02

00°0% 0 00°000°tZ$  [€ 00°000°L2$ 00°000°2L$  |v3 5 eipAH aid| 61

00'000°1$ F3 00°000°/L$  [PE 00°000'9L$ 00'005% v3 ZE JejjoD pue bBury

Alld @01AI9G pue IBJ9N paje-oijjel] | gl

00'0% 0 00°000'g2$ (82 00°000°82% 00°000°1$ - [v3 8z (Add)

SANEA m:_osvmm alnssald adlaleg ll

00'0% 0 [oo001 2% | 00°001°2% 0000L°2¢ |v3 b EREERTE D
(00'0002%) [(2) 00°000'6$ g 00°000°L$ 00°000'1$ [v3 / 195 1919 alanog| St

00'008'2$ ¥ 00002'8L% |92 00°00¥'GLS 000043 v3 Zz id s sibuig|  $
(000sZ'1$)  |(s2) 00°002'2% ¥l 00°0G6t'8% 00°06% 41 69l [eJaje1 80IARS | €L

000Er LIS | L2t Q0'00Z'vE$  |D8E 00'044'2Z% 00°06% 37 £6¢ |eloje] adines /e 21
(00°'008%) (2) 00'00F'#L$ 9% 00°002'GLS 00'00¥$ v3 8¢ SUONJBUUOD 8JIAIeS Li
(00'916've$) 1(Log) 00'8¥0'96% 1828 00°+96'0€1$ 009115 41 6211 suljlelep dig.g| Ol

00°008% v 00°00t'€S I 00'009°2% 00°00Z$ 47 €L Heaa builielay yoolg 6

000% 0 00°005'6% 1 00°005'6% 0000563 (ST L saljijioed bunsix3 Jo Juswuopueqy 8
{05 29+'L1LS) |(6EL) 06'225% l 00'SP02LS 05°28% 47 oL 1Une) g qIng aaejdey pue erowey .
{o000028) (1) 00°0% 0 00°000°2L% 00°000°2% |1 b [B421E71 MBN |[BISU| PUB BAJEA PUE .

WRIpAH 14 aoe|day pUB SACLISY 9

00°0% 0 0000515 L 00'005°L$ 00008t [v3 L EEICR I
bnid pue sAjeA “JUBIPAY 814 sA0LI9Y gl

(009/12%) [(9EL) 00'+¥6'2% ¥81 00°0Z1'G$ 00'91% 41 0ze Buious g uonosjoi4 9aJ] 4

(o0918'2c$) [{952) QOEPS'SLS  [SLP'L 00'65EB1S 00118 41 6991 sbo J05/eouad M9l £

00°0% 0 00°/8.'v2$ |1 00°/81'vZ$ 00°282'%2% [0 b [oQuoD oled] | T 2

00'0% 0 00°000's¥$ |1 00°000°G¥$ 00°000°5%% [S1 A UonezIIqoOW b
22Ld a8dild a0lld 8dlld
1ejoL Anuenty  Jlejor Anpuenp |eoL Hun wun  |Aguenp uonduoseq| 'ON

Z ¥3GH0 IDNYHD SIILIINYND TVNIA |1 ¥3QH0 IJONVHI O1 LOVHINOD A3AONddY ¥

Es etcszes | SORRUENY }9EJUOY JO JuSLSHIPY -Z "ON JopIO dbuey)

SONIHZIINIEONT
vHH3IS
NM3IISVY3

0)'0€0 ‘ON 108lodd
SHIOMA DHgN4 Alunoy) seibnog
120-Z102-0Q dMd ‘198loig aur tajem sjiouy JAydez




age: 25 of 26

T |
“ﬂlaezlasltl\" ‘ llP l l III |||‘ 11/14/2@122151 'SBBIFlBIP‘IEIs

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached i &
full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on
record in m

offi
7 s )4 20/ 2
) Juglicial Diﬁgd Court
Qe gy gt JO

DATE:




